Blutspenden in 75056 Sulzfeld bis zum 10.07.2025

DI
Do
Do

24.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Minzesheim 76703
Feuerwehrhaus mit Vereinsgebaude
Horst-Kochendorfer-Platz 1

Gemmingen 75050
Kraichgauhalle (Gemmingen)
Am Hellach

Oberderdingen / Flehingen 75038
Neue Schlossgartenhalle
Franz-von-Sickingen-Stral3e 42



